Crawford Cemetery
5/5/2024

Custodians

Location

Known Occupants & Lot Owners

Name

A.D. Crawford

James S. Crawford

Leonidas Crawford

Louvicy Nancy Buchanan Crawford
Sherry Sue Crawford

Willie Jacob

Provided By Luginbuel Funeral Home

Date Of Birth
10/31/1856
1/25/1803
11/1/1850
12/10/1801
3/24/1956

2/2/1872

Rheas Mill, AR 72744

Coordinates: 36.0276,-94.3943

Date Of Death
7/20/1904
6/13/1880
12/7/1919
3/11/1877
3/6/2020
4/13/1911

Age Burial Location

47
7
69
75
63
39
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https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/ad-crawford-1856-1904
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/james-s-crawford-1803-1880
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/leonidas-crawford-1850-1919
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/louvicynancy-buchanan-crawford-1801-1877
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/sherry-sue-crawford-1956-2020
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/willie-jacob-1872-1911

