Crawford Cemetery

5/5/2024

Custodians Location

Rheas Mill, AR 72744

Coordinates: 36.0276,-94.3943

Known Occupants & Lot Owners

Name	Date Of Birth	Date Of Death	Age	Burial Location
A.D. Crawford	10/31/1856	7/20/1904	47	
James S. Crawford	1/25/1803	6/13/1880	77	
Leonidas Crawford	11/1/1850	12/7/1919	69	
Louvicy Nancy Buchanan Crawford	12/10/1801	3/11/1877	75	
Sherry Sue Crawford	3/24/1956	3/6/2020	63	
Willie Jacob	2/2/1872	4/13/1911	39	